Form 4.20

Rule 4.34 - The Insolvency Act 1986
S.95/99
Statement of Company'’s Affairs u

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

For official use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number
[ 07741626

Name of Company ‘
(a) Insert full name of

Company (a) ELENA MEDICAL CONSULTANCY LIMITED

and address(es} Beacon Licensed insolvency Practitioners LLP
99 Leigh Road
Eastleigh

|

(b) Insert full name(s) | (b) Mr James Stephen Pretty ‘
|

Hampshire SO50 SDR |

\

{c) Insen date the Liquidator of the above named Company attach a Statement of the |
Company's Affairs as at (c) 5 November 2014

Slgne% Date 7 November 2014

| For Official Use ]

Presenter's name, Beacon Licensed Liqurdation Past Room
address and reference Insolvency Practitioners rhon
(f any) LLP

99 Leigh Road

Eastleigh

Hampshire SC50 9DR

Ref JSP/CB/EPL/S “AIKIZ360" ]

AQ6 12/11/2014 #130

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS

Statement as to affairs of
ELENA MEDICAL CONSULTANCY LIMITED
On 5 November 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up

STATEMENT OF TRUTH

I, Oksana Logvynenko c/o H & A Associates Suite 16, 81 Birmingham Road, West Bromwich, B70 6PX

Make a statement of truth and say that the several pages attached hereto and numbered A ~ Al, B, and C
are to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the affairs of the
above-named company as at 5 November 2014 the date of the resolution for winding-up and that the said
company carried on business as a provider of medical practice services

1 believe that the facts stated in the attached Statement of Affairs dated 5 November 2014 are true

Signature 0/222 Dated 5‘* / / -~/ 9/

Oksana LogvynchKko




Insolvency Act 1986
ELENA MEDICAL CONSULTANCY LIMITED

Statement of Affairs as at 5 November 2014

Cost Estimated
A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS or Realisable
Book Value Values
ASSETS SPECIFICALLY PLEDGED -
None - -
ASSETS NOT SPECIFICALLY PLEDGED
Cash at Bank 4,335 4,000
Loan (Director) 70,099 70,099
74,434 74,099
ESTIMATED TOTAL ASSETS AVAILABLE FOR
PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS 74099

Signature é M Date

Oksana Logvynenko v

5 November 2014




Insolvency Act 1986
ELENA MEDICAL CONSULTANCY LIMITED

Statement of Affairs as at S November 2014

Estimated
Al- SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES Reahsable

Values

ESTIMATED TOTAL ASSETS AVAILABLE FOR
PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS 74,059
(CARRIED FROM PAGE A)

PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS -

None -
74,099
ESTIMATED TOTAL ASSETS AVAILABLE FOR
NON-PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS
NON-PREFERENTIAL CLAIMS -
Bank Loan (4.000)
HM Revenue & Customs Corporation Tax (75,656)
HM Revenue & Customs PAYE (1531
Trade and Expense (673)
(81.862)
ESTIMATED (DEFICIENCY)/ SURPLUS AS REGARDS CREDITORS (7,763)
[SSUED AND CALLED UP CAPITAL -
Ordinary Shareholders (N
ESTIMATED (DEFICIENCY)/SURPLUS AS REGARDS MEMBERS (7.764)

Signature @ % é Date 3 November 2014
o

Oksana Logvynenko




P ONUIUAASOT BUBSYD)

F10T 1oqui2ACN & Pared ampeu3ig

00000 ¢ NVZ [ VH MOUBH "peoy UONRIS §6¢ NUBg SAR|dIEq
771 86N 2u4 |, uodn apiseamap ‘voluaqduo|

00 1£5°1 “MALA Jjred uowiay ‘707 4 W NHOI SW0)Sn7) @ anuassy WH
HVS 0LD MOS0 L6667 X0 Od

00 959G, *€LL0S suonesadQ 10 ‘uoigdug suonesado | SUI0)SN,) 27 3nNusA9Y W H
IHE

00 §L9 90d ‘YINOWSUO  ‘WEYSO)) ‘JNUAAY YUNO 6 SIIBIDOSSY V ¥ H

FVOS SSAIPpY 10J1p31)

uoissassod s Auedwos ay ur Aladosd 1940 311 JO UOLUDLAL FUILNE]D SIONPAID pur? S301AIRS JO SPpood Jo £1ddns ag) Jo ssueape Ul pred sjunowe
Sulne]s SIL0ISNY pup SaI3e J[Es [BUONIPUOd 10 Bused) [9HEyd ‘aseydnd-2.1y Japun SICUP3ID AJ1JUIpI PUE S10JIPAID [|B SPNOUT ISTUU NOA 0N

s1031pa1n) Auedwo))




F10T 1°PQUBAON & p3ted

~7

ONUaUAAZO] rUBSY(

EQ aneudig

peOY WeysuluLIg S2IBIIOSSY
areys | Xd9 0.4 YOIMUIOIE 1SaM I8 ‘9] aung v 3 Hop OYUAUAABOT BURSY( SIN
_ saieys Jo "oN _ $S3IPPV| Iapjoyareqs

siopjoyaieys Auedwo))

J




